®
www.iotech.com • IOtech, Inc. • 25971 Cannon Rd • Cleveland, OH 44146 • (440) 439-4091 • Fax (440) 439-4093 • sales@iotech.com
DBK100™
In-Vehicle Thermocouple Measurement Pods
Features
• Measure vehicle engine temperatures
with remote DBK100s
• One cable transmits up to 56 channels

Maximum Common Mode Voltage:  ±5V**
Over-Voltage Protection:  ±40V
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
14-channel thermocouple input with
Deutsch #AFD51-20-41PN1A  connector DBK100/D
14-channel thermocouple input with mini-TC connectors DBK100/T
8-port hub for DBK100 (accepts up to 448 TC channels) DBK101
Ethernet-based measurement module DaqBook/2000 Series
Cables
Cable from DaqBook to DBK101 module; 2 in. CA-255-2T
Cable from DaqBook to DBK101 module; 4 in. CA-255-4T
Cable from DBK100 to DBK100, 5 ft. CA-256-5
Cable from DBK100 to DBK 101 module, 5 ft. CA-257-5
Cable from DBK100 to DBK 101 module, 10 ft. CA-257-10
Note: Contact factory for information on other applicable cables.
DBK101